

AOL Christian Academy

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2024 - 2025



Enrollment Fee	(Enrollment Fee is NON-REFUNDABLE)
ECE - 12th Grade	\$275.00

Tuition (Tuition is NON-REFUNDABLE and Requires Annual Commitment)				
	Per Month		Annual	
	*10 Months	**12 Months	1 Payment	
Early Childhood Education (ECE)	\$630.00	\$525.00	\$6,300.00	
ECE (3 Days T-TH)	\$405.00	\$337.50	\$4,050.00	
PK3	\$630.00	\$525.00	\$6,300.00	
PK4 - 2nd Grade	\$365.00	\$304.17	\$3,650.00	
3rd - 5th Grade	\$390.00	\$325.00	\$3,900.00	
6th - 8th Grade	\$415.00	\$345.83	\$4,150.00	
9th - 12th Grade	\$440.00	\$366.67	\$4,400.00	
*10 Months - Tuition payments August - May				
**12 Months – Tuition payments June - May.				

Fees	(ALL fees	are NON-REFUNDABLE)		
Application Fee	(Annual Fee)	\$50.00		
Payment Plan Fee	(Annual Fee Based on Payment Method)	\$25.00 / \$55.00		
PK4 - 2nd Curriculum Grade Fee*	(Annual Fee)	\$450.00		
3rd - 8th Curriculum Fee**	(Annual Fee)	\$300.00		
3rd - 12th Grade Technology Fee	(Annual Fee)	\$200.00		
After School Program Fee (3:30 - 6 pm)***	(Weekly Fee)	\$50.00		
*Curriculum Fee covers individual student workbooks and/or supplemental learning materials for all subjects				
**Curriculum Fee covers student books/workbooks and/or supplemental learning materialsfor select subjects				
***Availability Dependent on enrollment minimum in program				
6th - 12th Grade Athletic Fees will be updated as needed				
6th - 12th Grade Academic Contest Fees will be updated as needed				

Discounts	(Discounts applied to younest student first K-12)	
Multi Student Discount	10% Off 2nd Student	
Walti Stadent Discount	5% Off 3rd or more	
Annual Tuition Discount	3% Off if paid in full at enrollment	

EQUIPPING GOD'S GLADIATORS



Put on the whole armor of 60d Eph 6:11